•Pressures up to ASME 600# class
•Process temperature range -40°F to 450°F
(-40°C to 231°C)
•Connection sizes from ¼”-2”
•Multiple trim sizes and flow profiles in each
connection size
•Internal spring returns the valve to the
original open or closed position upon signal

• For custom connection types, custom trim designs, materials of construction or any other non-standard configuration, please
contact Durbin at 330-724-9968 or email communications to sales@durbinvalve.com
Ordering Example 2:
SYN-C-A241343
Series: Synergy Series
Function Type: Control Valve
Flow Type: Angle Design
Action Type: Normally Open
Nominal Pipe Size: 3/4”
Packing Style: Single Packed
Connection Style: ASME/ANSI B16.5 Flanged
Pressure/Temperature Rating: 300#
Communication: Analog 4-20 mA
- -
C CONTROL  (2-WAY) R RESTRICTED FLOW 1 NORMALLY CLOSED 1 1/4" NPS 1 SINLGE PACK 1 NPT 1 500 PSI/450 F 1 ETHERNET/IP
I ISOLATION (2-WAY) S STANDARD FLOW 2 NORMALLY OPEN 2 3/8" NPS 2 DOUBLE PACK 2 BSPT 2 150# 2 MODBUS TCP
D DIRECTIONAL (3-WAY) F FULL FLOW 3 1/2" NPS 3 BELLOWS/SINGLE PACK 3 ANSI/ASME B16.5 FLANGE 3 300# LW 3 ANALOG 4-20 MA
V CONTROL VACUUM (2-WAY) A ANGLE DESIGN (Max Flow) 4 3/4" NPS 4 ROPE SINGLE PACK 4 DIN FLANGE 4 300# 4 PROFINET
V MODEL "V" TRIM 5 1" NPS 5 ROPE DOUBLE PACK 5 JIS FLANGE 5 600# 5 SD CARD/BLANK
6 1-1/4" NPS 6 SANITARY 6 900# 6 I/O  Pos. Control
7 1-1/2" NPS 7 HUB 7 1500# 7 0-10 Volt
8 2" NPS 8 SPEED STACK MALE 8 2500# 8 0-5 Volt
9 SPEED STACK FEMALE C Custom Program
C CUSTOM
U Union Body Connection
<-
--
N
O
M
IN
A
L
 P
IP
E
SI
ZE
3
*3 WAY not available with
control valve function
* Angle design only
available in Single Pack
<-
--
C
O
N
N
EC
TI
O
N
  S
TY
LE
<-
--
R
A
TI
N
G
<-
--
P
R
O
TO
C
O
L
S Y N C R 1